
Arkansas Northeastern College Technical Center

Emily Crosskno, Director E-mail:  ecrosskno@smail.anc.edu
Phone:  (870) 780-1020, Ext. 1406

Blytheville, AR 72315 http://www.anc.edu/technicalcenter/index.htm

Aviation Technology Industrial Equipment Technologies
Construction Technology Medical Professions
Criminal Justice Welding

Arkansas State University Beebe Regional Career Center

Mike Dingler, Director E-mail:  mrdingler@asub.edu
1800 East Moore Avenue Phone:  (501) 207-6258
P.O. Box 909 http://www.asub.edu/searcy/regional-career-center
Searcy, AR 72145

Automotive Service Technology Medium/Heavy Truck Technology
HVACR Power Equipment Technology
Industrial Equipment Technologies Precision Machine Manufacturing
Medical Professions Welding

Arkansas State University Mid-South Technical Center

Karmen Moore, Acting Director E-mail:  kkmoore@asumidsouth.edu
2000 W. Broadway Phone: (870) 733-6748
West Memphis, AR 72301 https://www.asumidsouth.edu/

Advanced Manufacturing Networking
Culinary Arts Website Development
Medical Professions Welding
Medium/Heavy Truck Technology

Arkansas State University Mountain Home Technical Center

Nathan Lueck, Director E-mail:  nlueck@asumh.edu
4034 Hwy 62W Phone:  (870) 508-6159
Mtn. Home, AR  72653 https://www.asumh.edu/services/secondary-center.html

Automotive Service Technology Industrial Equipment Technologies
Construction Technology Medical Professions
Criminal Justice Welding
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Arkansas State University Newport IGNITE Academy

Typhanie Myers, Dean for Nursing and Health Professions E-mail:  typhanie_myers@asun.edu
7648 Victory Blvd. Phone:  (870) 512-7719
Newport, AR 72112 http://www.asun.edu/programs/ignite

Medical Professions Networking
Medium/Heavy Truck Technology Welding

Arkansas State University Three Rivers Career Center

John Bratton, Director E-mail:  jbratton@asutr.edu
One College Drive Phone:  (501) 332-0276
Malvern, AR 72104 https://asutr.edu/asutrcc

Advanced Manufacturing HVACR
Automotive Service Technology Medical Professions
Construction Technology Networking
Criminal Justice Welding
Cybersecurity

Arkansas Tech University Career Center

Pat Edmunds, Director E-mail:  pedmunds@atu.edu
2201 S. Knoxville Ave Phone:  (479) 968-5422
Russellville, AR 72802 https://www.atu.edu/careercenter/

Advanced Manufacturing Medical Professions
Automotive Service Technology Networking
Construction Technology Precision Machine Manfacturing
Criminal Justice Welding
Culinary Arts

Black River Technical College Career & Technical Center

E-mail:  darenda.kersey@blackrivertech.edu
1410 Highway 304 East Phone:  (870) 248-4000, Ext. 4184
P.O. Box 468 http://www.blackrivertech.org/
Pocahontas, AR 72455

Automotive Collision Repair Technology Precision Machine Manufacturing
Electronics Welding
Medical Professions

Conway Area Career Center

Donna Lyon, Director E-mail:  lyond@conwayschools.net
2300 Prince St. Phone:  (501) 450-4888
Conway, AR 72034 http://cacc.conwayschools.org/

Architectural CAD Medical Professions
Automotive Collision Repair Technology Networking
Construction Technology Welding
Culinary Arts

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Darenda Kersey, Director of Career, Technical, and 
Concurrent Education

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:
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Cossatot Community College of the University of Arkansas (CCCUA) Secondary Technical Center

Julie Rhodes, Director E-mail:  jrhodes@cccua.edu
183 College Drive Phone:  (870) 584-1343
DeQueen, AR 71832 http://www.cccua.edu/

Automotive Service Technology Medium/Heavy Truck Technology
Industrial Equipment Technologies Welding
Medical Professions

East Arkansas Secondary Career Center

E-mail:  cdwilliams@eacc.edu
1700 New Castle Road Phone:  (870) 633-4480, Ext. 284
Forrest City, AR 72335-9598 https://www.eacc.edu/eastark-secondary-center

Automotive Service Technology Medical Professions
HVACR Medium/Heavy Truck Technology
Industrial Equipment Technologies Welding

Metropolitan Career and Technical Center

Shameka Montgomery, Director E-mail:  shameka.montgomery@lrsd.org
7701 Scott Hamilton Drive Phone:  (501) 447-1390
Little Rock, AR 72209 Fax:  (501) 447-1391

https://www.lrsd.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=75

Automotive Collision Repair Technology Culinary Arts
Automotive Service Technology Emergency Preparedness (Firefighting)
Construction Technology Medical Professions
Criminal Justice Welding

Monticello Occupational Education Center

Randy Lay, Director E-mail:  randy.lay@billies.org
741 Scogin Drive Phone:  (870) 367-4060
Monticello, AR 71655 https://sites.google.com/billies.org/msdhome/schools/oec?authuser=0

Automotive Service Technology Precision Machine Manufacturing
Construction Technology Welding
Medical Professions

National Park Technology Center

Mike Wiles, Director E-mail:  mike.wiles@np.edu
101 College Drive Phone:  (501) 760-4244
Hot Springs, AR 71913 https://np.edu/academics/nptc/

Automotive Service Technology Precision Machine Manufacturing
Industrial Equipment Technologies Pre-Engineering
Medical Professions Wood Technologies (Furniture Manufacturing)
Power Equipment Technology

Programs of Study:

Christine Williams, Director

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:
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North Central Career Center

Davina Hefley, Site Manager E-mail:  dhefley@northark.edu
402 Oak Street Phone:  (870) 391-3187
Leslie, AR 72645 http://ncccleslie.weebly.com/

Automotive Service Technology Criminal Justice
Automotive Collision Repair Technology Medical Professions
Construction Technology

NorthArk Technical Center

Scott Howie, Director E-mail:  showie@northark.edu
1515 Pioneer Drive Phone:  (870) 391-3513 
Harrison, AR 72601 http://www.northark.edu/admissions/high-school-students/technical-center

Advanced Manufacturing Industrial Equipment Technologies
Automotive Collision Repair Technology Medical Professions
Automotive Service Technology Power Sports Technology
Construction Technology Welding

Northeast Arkansas Career & Technical Center

Eddie Crain, Director E-mail:  eddie.crain@jonesboroschools.net
1727 S. Main Phone:  (870) 933-5891 ext 28223
Jonesboro, AR 72401 http://www.neactc.com/

Advanced Manufacturing Industrial Equipment Technologies
Automotive Collision Repair Technology Medical Professions
Automotive Service Technology Networking
Culinary Arts Unmanned Aerial Systems (UAS)
HVACR Welding

Northwest Technical Institute Secondary Career Center

Ashley Keeney, Director E-mail: akeeney@nwti.edu
709 South Old Missouri Road Phone:  (479) 751-8824, Ext. 179
Springdale, AR 72765 http://www.nwti.edu/high-school-programs.html

Automotive Service Technology Medium/Heavy Truck Technology
Criminal Justice Welding
Medical Professions

Ozarka College Technical Center

Marcus Orf, Director E-mail: marcus.orf@ozarka.edu
218 College Drive Melbourne Phone:  (870) 994-0996
Melbourne, AR 72556 https://www.ozarka.edu/

Automotive Service Technology Precision Machine Manufacturing
Medical Professions Welding

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:
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Phillips Community College Career and Technical Center

Arthur Gentry, Director E-mail: arthurgentry@pccua.edu
1000 Campus Drive Phone:  (870) 338-6474, Ext. 1028
P.O. Box 785 http://www.pccua.edu/
Helena, AR 72342

Advanced Manufacturing Medical Professions
Criminal Justice Networking
Industrial Equipment Technologies Welding

SAU Tech Career Academy

Rachel Gaston, Center Director E-mail: rgaston@sautech.edu
6415 Spellman Road Phone:  (870) 574-4421
P.O. Box 3499 http://www.sautech.edu/career-academy/
Camden, AR 71711-1599

Computer Engineering Medical Professions
Industrial Equipment Technologies Welding

South Arkansas Community College Secondary Technical Center

Ray Winiecki, Director E-mail:  rwiniecki@southark.edu
3696 East Main Street Phone:  (870) 864-7110

Automotive Service Technology Medical Professions
Industrial Equipment Technologies Welding

Southeast Arkansas College Career Center

Tommy Clark, Director E-mail:  tclark@seark.edu
1900 Hazel Street Phone:  (870) 850-4888
Pine Bluff, AR 71603 https://www.seark.edu/

Criminal Justice Networking
Industrial Equipment Technologies Programming
Medical Professions Welding

Southeast Arkansas Community Based Education Center

Devin McDiarmid, Director E-mail: devin.mcdiarmid@warrensd.org
P.O. Box 968 Phone:  (870) 226-6920
Warren, AR 71671 http://wsdsb.warrensd.org/

Construction Technology Networking
Criminal Justice Welding
Medical Professions

P.O. Box 7010
El Dorado, AR 71730-7010

http://www.southark.edu/academics/career-and-technical-
education/secondary-technical-center-for-high-school-students

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:
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University of Arkansas Community College Batesville Career Center

Zach Harber, Director E-mail: zach.harber@uaccb.edu
2005 White Drive Phone:  (870) 612-2081 
P.O. Box 3350 http://www.uaccb.edu/
Batesville, AR 72503

Advanced Manufacturing Programming
Construction Technology Welding
Medical Professions

University of Arkansas Community College Morrilton Career Center

Bobbi Yarbrough, Director of Advising and Concurrent Enrollment E-mail: yarbrough@uaccm.edu
1537 University Blvd. Phone:  (501) 208-5503
Morrilton, AR 72110 http://www.uaccm.edu/

Automotive Collision Repair Technology Industrial Equipment Technologies
Automotive Service Technology Medical Professions
Construction Technology Welding
HVACR

University of Arkansas Hope Texarkana Secondary Career & Technical Education Center

Mikki Curtis, Director E-mail:  mikki.curtis@uaht.edu
2500 South Main Street Phone:  (870) 772-8133
Hope, AR 71801 https://www.uaht.edu/secondary-career-center/

Computer Engineering Programming
HVACR Website Development
Industrial Equipment Technologies Welding 
Medical Professions

University of Arkansas at Rich Mountain Technical Center

Janet VanDeest, Director E-mail:  jvandeest@uarichmountain.edu
1100 College Drive Phone:  (479) 394-7622, Ext. 1346
Mena, AR 71953 http://www.uarichmountain.edu/

Medical Professions Welding
Precision Machine Manufacturing

Western Arkansas Technical Center

Amanda Seidenzahl, Director E-mail:  Amanda.Seidenzahl@uafs.edu
5210 Grand Avenue Phone:  (479) 788-7780 
P.O. Box 3649 http://academics.uafs.edu/watc/watc-home
Fort Smith, AR 72904

Architectural CAD Networking
Automotive Service Technology Precision Machine Manufacturing
Computer Engineering Programming
Electronics Unmanned Aerial Systems
Medical Professions Welding

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:

Programs of Study:
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